www.atx.comATX Confidential and Proprietary
5RU Chassis
(front view)
Chassis & Power Supplies
Active & Passive Chassis
• Chassis supports both passive and active modules
• Clear chassis door provides protection and clear view of
modules

10 pack (side view)
| 2www.atx.comATX Confidential and Proprietary
Ordering Information
Example Part Number: N-C20V N B
         1   2  3
1: Type: 20V = 20-position, Vertical
08H = 8-position, Horizontal
04H = 4-position, Horizontal
2: Power Kit: N = No
Y = Yes*
3: Color: B = Black
Part Number  Description
Passive Chassis
N-C20VNB 20-position Chassis, 5RU, Black
N-C20VN-NEBS 20-position Chassis, 5RU, NEBS (includes EB-87N)
N-C08HNB 8-position Chassis, 2RU, Black
N-C08HNB-R 8-position Reversible Chassis, 2RU, Black
N-C04HNB 4-position Chassis, 1RU, Black
Active Chassis
N-C20VYB 20-position Powered Chassis, 5RU, Black
N-C20VY-NEBS 20-position Powered Chassis, 5RU, NEBS (includes EB-87N)
N-C08HYB 8-position Powered Chassis, 2RU, Black
Chassis Accessories
EB-87N Bracket Extensions for 23” (5RU) Rack
Cable Management Options